03/13/2024 10:58 AM Pages: 1 of 3 Fees: \$305.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

# **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS							
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-328	32 Fax: 818-662-	4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2381-	4 - WELLS FAR	30					
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	97865560	7					
	<b>VAWA</b>						
File with: Skagit, WA	IXTURE	1 <b>I</b>					
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT IN	FORMATION -				OR FILING OFFICE		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 201909050028 9/5/2019 CC WA Skagit			orded) in the REAL	ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be fill RECORDS m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide	ed [for record] Debtor's name in item 13	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifies     Statement	ed above is terminate	ed with respect to the	security interest(s)	of Secure	ed Party authorizing th	nis Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate			7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in	item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identic continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	fied above with resp	ect to the security inte	erest(s) of Secured	Party auth	norizing this Continual	tion Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	Charle and of these th	ran hawar tay					
Oncor on oncoc the sexus.	CHANGE name a	nd/oraddress: Comple I item 7a or7b <u>and</u> iten	ete ADD nam n 7c 7a or 7b,	e: Comple	te item DELETE n	name: Give record name ted in item 6a or 6b	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information				<u>and</u> item 7	cto be delet	ted in item oa or ob	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	9						
OR 65 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	I CIDST DO	RSONAL NAME		LADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
a. morrosaco ostavane	1,110,110	MOSTVAE TVAIRE		ADDITION	(4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	,	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party In	formation Change - provi	de only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b	) (use exact, full name;	do not emit, r	modify, or abbreviate any pa	art of the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
INDIVIDUAL OF INGS FEROGRAP BANKE							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one how	ADD collatera	Постете.		FOTATE			
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Check only one</u> box:  Indicate collateral:					covered collateral certain collateral and describe	L ASSIGN* collater: e the collateral in Section 8	
APN: P83258, 4479-000-002-002, P81471, 4400-000-029-Abbreviated Legal Description:LOT 2 "MIRA VISTA" AND L							
LOAN#820118601							
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERE	ETO AND INCOF	RPORATED HER	EIN BY THIS R	EFERE	NCE		
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)							

SEI	E EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTI	ION ATTACHED HERETO AN	ID INCORPORATED HERE	IN BY THIS REFERENCE		
	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RE this is an Amendment authorized by a DE		· —	ame (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assigni	ment)	
OR	% ORGANIZATIONS NAME CITIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FARGO COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC., MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2019-KS13					
UK	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: KRE-RENEW TENANT HOLDINGS LLC						
97865560 820118601						



	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT ADDEND	JM		
11.	ILLOW INSTRUCTIONS INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on	Amendment form			
201909050028 9/5/2019 CC WA Skagit					
12	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9				
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME CITIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGIST WELLS FARGO COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SEC	TERED HOLDER CURITIES INC.,	S OF		
	MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CE 2019-KS13	ERTIFICATES, S	ERIES		
OF	126. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SI	UFFIX		
40	W COSTORO ALLES A LA COLLA COL			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Deone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modifi				13): Provide only
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME KRE-RENEW TENANT HOLDINGS LLC				
OR	13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Se CIT MU	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): botor Name and Address: EE-RENEW TENANT HOLDINGS LLC - C/O KKR & CO. IN EE-TIGER MOUNTAIN GLEN OPERATIONS LLC - C/O KKI SCADE LIVING GROUP - MT. GLEN, LLC - C/O CASCAD 011 cured Party Name and Address: TIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOL JULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATE 013 e complete information for Authorizer number 1  TIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOL JULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATE  TIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOL JULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATE  THIS FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	R & CO. INC., 9 WI E LIVING GROUP DERS OF WELLS ES, SERIES 2019- DERS OF WELLS	STREET, S EST 57TH , INC., 191 FARGO ( KS13 - 388 FARGO ( KS13	STREET, SUITE 4200, NEW YORK, NY 1001 19 NORTH CREEK PARKWAY, SUITE 102, E COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES INC B GREENWICH STREET, 14TH FL, NEW YO	SOTHELL, WA
16	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral in its in the covers as covers		Parcel P8325 4400-0	ATTACHED  I ID: 68, 4479-000-002-002, P81471, 000-029-0005, P81470, 000-028-0006	

File with: Skagit, WA

820118601

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 97865560-WA-67 23814 - WELLS FARGO CMS EAST CITIBANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR

# **EXHIBIT A**

### **Legal Description**

Mountain Glen

# PARCEL A:

LOTS 28 AND 29, HERITAGE SQUARE, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN VOLUME 12 OF PLATS, PAGES 65 AND 66, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

#### PARCEL A1:

AN EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR INGRESS, EGRESS AND UTILITIES, OVER, UNDER AND ACROSS THE WEST 30 FEET OF LOTS 26 AND 27, HERITAGE SQUARE, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN VOLUME 12 OF PLATS, PAGES 65 AND 66, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON, AS CREATED BY AND PURSUANT TO THOSE CERTAIN EASEMENT AGREEMENTS RECORDED UNDER RECORDING NOS. 9603270083 AND 9603290100.

# PARCEL B:

LOT 2, MIRA VISTA, INC., ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN VOLUME 14 OF PLATS, PAGE 16, RECORDS OF SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

SITUATED IN SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON.